Summer League Results

1st Match
Forest of Dean White
Board 1 Clint Mann 1713 0
Board 2 Derek Lomax 1489 0
Board 3 lan Webster 1398 0
Board 4 Tim Bateman 1248 1
Score 1
total Rating 5848
Rating difference -1208
Handicap applied 1.5
Handicap Adjusted Score 2.5
1st Match
Cirencester White
Board 1 Michael Hardman 1982 0
Board 2 Jeff Blumsom 1637 0.5
Board 3 Tony Pilkington 1551 0
Board 4 John Sleggs 1495 0
Score 0.5
total Rating 6665
Rating difference -839
Handicap applied 1
Handicap Adjusted Score 1.5
1st Match
Stroud Kingfishers White
Board 1 Duncan Dicks 2090 0
Board 2 Petru Tarabuta 2080 0.5
Board 3 Graham Brown 1814 0
Board 4 Richard West 1630 1
Score 1.5
total Rating 7614
Rating difference -302
Handicap applied 0.5
Handicap Adjusted Score 2
1st Match
Forest of Dean White
Board 1 Simon Gathern 1588 0
Board 2 William Sanders 1465 0
Board 3 lan Webster 1398 0
Board 4 lan Jenkins 1338 0
Score 0
total Rating 5789
Rating difference -1090
Handicap applied 1.5

Handicap Adjusted Score 1.5
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Gloucester
Benjamin Lappin
Matthew Hammond
John Lightowler
Default

Rating difference

Cheltenham
Anthony Stannard
Jim Beaty
Alun Richards
Steve Dyer

Rating difference

Wotton Wanderers
Joey Stewart
Mike Ashworth
Robert Ashworth
Alex Hope

Rating difference

Cirencester
Michael Hardman
David Lacey
Jeff Blumsom
Tony Pilkington
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Handicap applied
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Gloucester
Board 1 Benjamin Lappin
Board 2 Edward Small
Board 3 Matthew Hammond
Board 4 Richard Sida
Score

Rating difference
Handicap applied
Handicap Adjusted Score

Wotton Wanderers

Board 1 Joey Stewart
Board 2 Mike Ashworth
Board 3 Tom Cleverley
Board 4 Maddie Dupree
Score

total Rating
Rating difference
Handicap applied
Handicap Adjusted Score

Forest of Dean

Board 1 Clint Mann
Board 2 Simon Gathern
Board 3 Derek Lomax
Board 4 Tim Bateman
Score

total Rating
Rating difference
Handicap applied
Handicap Adjusted Score

Cirencester

Board 1 Michael Hardman
Board 2 David Lacey
Board 3 Tony Pilkington
Board 4 Robert Lacey
Score
total Rating
Rating difference
Handicap applied
Stroud Buzzards
Board 1 John Jenkins
Board 2 Alex Carey
Board 3 Pete Nelson
Board 4 Sam Keating
Score
total Rating

Rating difference
Handicap applied
Handicap Adjusted Score
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1855
1714
1597

7032
212
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1512
1188

7124
-380

1713
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1489
1248

6038
-1625
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1709
1551
1295

6537
-615
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Stroud Buzzards
Indy Southcott-Moyers
Alex Carey
Pete Nelson
Sam Keating

total Rating
Rating difference
Handicap applied

Cheltenham
Anthony Stannard
Jim Beaty
Alun Richards
Steve Dyer

total Rating
Rating difference
Handicap applied

Stroud Kingfishers
Duncan Dicks
Rob Wilden
Graham Brown
DEFAULT

total Rating
Rating difference
Handicap applied

Gloucester
Benjamin Lappin
Edward Small
Pat Baker
Albertas Bartasianas

Rating difference

Wotton Wanderers
Mike Ashworth
Robert Ashworth
Tom Cleverley
Maddie Dupree

Rating difference
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Cheltenham
Board 1 Paul Masters
Board 2 Alun Richards
Board 3 Steve Dyer
Board 4 Default
Score
total Rating

Rating difference
Handicap applied
Handicap Adjusted Score

Gloucester
Board 1 Benjamin Lappin
Board 2 Ed Small
Board 3 Matthew Hammond
Board 4 Richard Sida
Score

total Rating

Rating difference
Handicap applied
Handicap Adjusted Score

Stroud Kingfishers

Board 1 Duncan Dicks
Board 2 Rob Wilden
Board 3 Graham Brown
Board 4 Dave Horton
Score

total Rating
Rating difference
Handicap applied
Handicap Adjusted Score

Cheltenham
Board 1 Jim. Beaty
Board 2 Alun Richards
Board 3 Steve Dyer
Board 4 lan Gambles
Score
total Rating

Rating difference
Handicap applied
Handicap Adjusted Score

Gloucester
Board 1 Benjamin Lappin
Board 2 Ed Small
Board 3 Matthew Hammond
Board 4 Richard Sida
Score

total Rating

Rating difference
Handicap applied
Handicap Adjusted Score

2113
1787
1728
1876

7504
1804
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1855
1714
1599

7034
-372
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1814
1188
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Forest of Dean
Clint Mann
Derek Lomax
lan Webster
Sally Lomax

Rating difference

Wotton Wanderers
Joey Stewart
Robert Ashworth
Rich Maclannan
lan Blencowe

Rating difference

Stroud Buzzards
John Jenkins
Alex Carey
Pete Nelson
George Courtney-Holt

total Rating
Rating difference
Handicap applied

Stroud Buzzards
John Jenkins
Alex Carey
Pete Nelson
Sam Keating

total Rating
Rating difference
Handicap applied

Stroud Kingfishers
Duncan Dicks
Rob Wilden
Graham Brown
Dave Horton

total Rating
Rating difference
Handicap applied

1713
1489
1398
1100

5700
-1804

2212
1853
1807
1534

7406
372
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1300

6919
-16
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1584
1139
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-66
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Wotton Wanderers

Board 1 Mike Ashworth
Board 2 Robert Ashworth
Board 3 Matthew Munden
Board 4 Tom Cleverley
Score

total Rating
Rating difference
Handicap applied
Handicap Adjusted Score

Wotton Wanderers

Board 1 Joey Stewart
Board 2 Mike Ashworth
Board 3 Robert Ashworth
Board 4 Matthew Munden
Score

total Rating
Rating difference
Handicap applied
Handicap Adjusted Score

Stroud Kingfishers

Board 1 Duncan Dicks
Board 2 Petru Tarabuta
Board 3 Graham Brown
Board 4 Ainsley Killey
Score

total Rating

Rating difference
Handicap applied
Handicap Adjusted Score

Stroud Buzzards

Board 1 John Jenkins
Board 2 Alex Carey
Board 3 Pete Nelson
Board 4 Sam Keating
Score

total Rating

Rating difference
Handicap applied
Handicap Adjusted Score

Cirencester

Board 1 Michael Hardman
Board 2 David Lacey
Board 3 Robert Lacey
Board 4 Tony Pilkington
Score

total Rating
Rating difference
Handicap applied

2213
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1566
1443

7089
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Cirencester
Michael Hardman
David Lacey
Tony Pilkington
John Sleggs

total Rating
Rating difference
Handicap applied

Forest of Dean
Simon Gathern
William Sanders
Derek Lomax
lan Jenkins

Rating difference

Cheltenham
Nigel Hosken
lan Gambles
Alun Richards
Steve Dyer

total Rating
Rating difference
Handicap applied

Cirencester
David Lacey
John Sleggs
Robert Lacey
Rhys Perry

total Rating
Rating difference
Handicap applied

Stroud Kingfishers
Petru Tarabuta
Rob Wilden
Graham Brown
Dave Horton

total Rating
Rating difference
Handicap applied
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1707
1551
1508

6748
-341

1587
1411
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1331
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Board 1
Board 2
Board 3
Board 4
Score

Stroud Buzzards
Alex Carey
Pete Nelson
Sam Keating

George Courtney-Holt

total Rating
Rating difference
Handicap applied

Handicap Adjusted Score

Board 1
Board 2
Board 3
Board 4
Score

Cheltenham
Paul Masters
lan Gambles
Alun Richards
Steve Dyer

total Rating
Rating difference
Handicap applied

Handicap Adjusted Score

1st Match
White
1748 1
1575 0.5
1139 1
1300 0
2.5
5762
145
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2.5
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1775 0.5
1699 0
1
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Forest of Dean
William Sanders
Derek Lomax
lan Jenkins
Jacob Sanders
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Gloucester
Benjamin Lappin
Edward Small
Pat Baker
John Lightowler

Rating difference

1495
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1331
1300
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-145
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